Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Antinoro - (898881) - Brent Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.37
2:49.86
2:51.39
3:01.35

WA Pts Round

233

200 F
194 F
164 F
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233

200 F
194 F
164 F

Date

12/06/16
09/04/16
04/10/14
20/09/14

Date

12/06/16
09/04/16
04/10/14
20/09/14

Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Middlesex Winter Development Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Meet
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Middlesex Winter Development Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Venue
London
Enfield
Southbury

Walton on Thames
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Club Swam Under Level
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