## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Antinoro - (898881) - Brent Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.37	233		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
2:49.86	200	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
2:51.39	194	F	04/10/14	Middlesex Winter Development Meet	Southbury	Brent Dolph	3
3:01.35	164	F	20/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Brent Dolph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.37	233		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Brent Dolph	3
2:49.86	200	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Brent Dolph	3
2:51.39	194	F	04/10/14	Middlesex Winter Development Meet	Southbury	Brent Dolph	3
3:01.35	164	F	20/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Brent Dolph	3